
Part Number Description

MXB01 Front Foot

MXB02 Locknut

MXB03 Flat Washer

MXB04 Bolt M10*95mm

MXB05 Bolt M10*15mm

MXB06 Upholstery - Seat

MXB07 Bolt M10*80mm

MXB08 Upholstery - Back Rest

MXB09 Bolt M10*75MM

MXB10 Wheel Base

MXB11 Rubber wheel

MXB12 Stud Bolt M10*110mm

MXB13 Nylon Flat Washer

MXB14 Main Bench Frame

MXB15 Nylon Flat Washer

MXB16 Open - End Wrench

Part Number Description QTY

MXB02 LOCKNUT M10 4

MXB03 Flat Washer 8

MXB04 BOLT M10 x 95 mm 2

MXB09 BOLT M10 x 75mm 2

MXB - Parts List

RPH-MXB


